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San Bernardino

County Pool Summary (as of 11/30/11)

Par Amortized Market Market % of Yield to Maturity Weighted Modified

Security Type Value Cost Value Portfolio At Cost Avg. Maturity Duration
Bankers Acceptances 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Certificates of Deposit 865,000,000.00 865,000,085.20 864,890,067.50 19.8% 0.30% 85 0.23
Collateralized CD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Commercial Paper 775,000,000.00 774,932,806.30 774,925,965.00 17.8% 0.13% 15 0.04
Corporate Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Federal Agencies 2,170,459,000.00 2,181,132,060.15 2,191,177,373.09 50.3% 0.80% 560 1.17
Money Market Funds 27,000,000.00 27,000,000.00 27,000,000.00 0.6% 0.02% 1 0.003
Municipal Debt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Repurchase Agreements 150,000,000.00 150,000,000.00 149,999,709.00 3.4% 0.09% 1 0.003
TLGP Corp. Debt 50,000,000.00 50,152,390.50 50,305,425.00 1.2% 1.11% 112 0.31
U.S. Treasuries 300,000,000.00 300,766,400.00 302,672,896.90 6.9% 0.78% 356 0.97
Total Securities 4,337,459,000.00 4,348,983,742.15 4,360,971,436.49  100.0% 0.56% 327 0.82
Cash Balance 131,674,314.39 131,674,314.39 131,674,314.39
TAGP/FDIC NOW Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Investments

Accrued Interest
Total Portfolio

4,469,133,314.39

4,480,658,056.54

7,792,629.99

4,492,645,750.88

7,792,629.99

4,469,133,314.39

4,488,450,686.53

4,500,438,380.87

1. Yield for the money market funds is a weighted average of the month-end yields for the Federated, Goldman, and Fidelity money market funds.
2. Statistics for the total portfolio include money market funds.

3. Market prices are derived from closing bid prices as of the last business day of the month as supplied by F.T. Interactive Data, Bloomberg, or Telerate. Prices that fall between data points are interpolated.
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San Bernardino County Pool
Sector Distribution s of 11/30/11)
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Sector

Market Value

Bankers Acceptance
Certificates of Deposit
Collateralized CD
Commercial Paper
Corporate Note
Federal Agencies
Money Market Funds
Municipal Debt
Repurchase Agreement
TLGP Corp. Debt
U.S. Treasuries

0.00
864,890,067.50
0.00
774,925,965.00
0.00
2,191,177,373.09
27,000,000.00
0.00
149,999,709.00
50,305,425.00
302,672,896.90
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San Bernardino County Pool
Credit Quality Distribution (as of 11/30111)

AAA

A-1
0,
6.3% 0.6%

A-1 (Short-Term)
AAA (Long-Term)

Credit Rating Market Value
A-1+ (Short-Term) 1,560,831,662.99
274,981,102.00

2,498,158,6/1.50

27,000,000.00

AA (Long-Term)

* Ratings by Standard & Poor’s
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San Bernardino County Pool

Maturity Distribution s of 11/3011)

(in thousands)
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61-90

91-120

* Maturity distribution assumes no securities are called

121 -180

181 -270
271 -360
361 -450
451 - 540

Maturity Range (in days)

541 -630

631-720

721 -900

901 - 1080



=-.| San Bernardino County Pool
== | Portfolio Yield Summary
Yield to Maturity
Month At Cost
November 2010 1.01%
December 2010 0.92%
January 2011 0.91%
February 2011 0.96%
March 2011 0.84%
April 2011 0.72%
May 2011 0.68%
June 2011 0.65%
July 2011 0.64%
August 2011 0.54%
September 2011 0.54%
October 2011 0.57%
0.56%

November 2011
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1. Gross yields not including non-earning assets (compensating bank balances) or administrative costs for management of the pool.

2. All historical yields restated to include money market funds.



